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16

  
–
  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
321999

 
0111

 
0

 
321999

 
0121

 
9

 
321999

 
0124

 
3

 
321999

 
0127

 
6

 
321999

 
0134

 
2

 
321999

 
0151

 
6

 
321999

 
0154

 
0

 
321999

 
0157

 
3

 
321999

 
0167

 
2

 
321999

 
0192

 
0

 
321999

 
0193

 
8

 
321999

 
0194

 
6

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
000930

 
0000

 
8
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5
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7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
Miscellaneous wood products

 

 
Finished wood moldings for mirrors and pictures

 
..............

 
Wood statuettes and other ornaments (including ashtrays, bookends,
plaques, and trophies)

 
...............................

 
Wood tableware and kitchenware

 
........................

 
Wood fence pickets, posts, and rails assembled into fence sections

 
...

 
Firewood and fuel wood containing an added binder, including
compressed logs

 
..................................

 
Wood broom, mop, and paintbrush handles

 
..................

 
Other wood handles, wood tools, tool bodies, and backs for brooms,
mops, and brushes

 
.................................

 
Wood dowels and dowel pins (plain or sanded, grooved, or otherwise
advanced in condition)

 
...............................

 
Wood reels for wire and cable

 
..........................

 
Laundry hampers made of reed, rattan, wicker, and willow

 
.........

 
Kiln-dried lumber manufactured from purchased lumber

 
............

 
Receipts for contract kiln drying

 
...........................

  
 
All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each
product with sales value of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write
"Other" and report a single total value.

 

 
Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify
products worked on and kind of work.) 

 

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

Hunde001



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
000999

 
8000

 
5

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
20

 

 
21

 

 
22

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, scrap, refuse, etc.)

 

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
................................

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...........................

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-

 
Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year


