Form MC-32173

. .

o.		Census product	Products shipped and othe receipts					
Line No.	Products and services	code	Value, f.o.b. pla			plant	lant	
Li	0734	0730	\$ Bil. 0731	N	lil.	Th	ou.	
	Miscellaneous wood products							
				T				
1	Finished wood moldings for mirrors and pictures	321999 0111		N-				
2	Wood statuettes and other ornaments (including ashtrays, bookerdr, plaques, and trophies)	32,999 0121 9						
3	Wood tableware and kitchenware	2219997714	P(
4	Wood fence pickets, posts, and sails assembled into fence storon	32,999 0127 6						
5	Firewood and fuel wood containing an idea bilder, including compressed logs	321999 0134 2						
6	Wood broom, mop, and paintbrush handles	321999 0151 6					+	
7	Other wood handles, wood tools, tool bodies, and backs for brooms, mops, and brushes	321999 0154 0						
	Wood dowels and dowel pins (plain or sanded, grooved, or otherwise							
8	advanced in condition)	321999 0157 3			-	+	+	
9 10	Wood reels for wire and cable Laundry hampers made of reed, rattan, wicker, and willow	321999 0167 2 321999 0192 0					+	
10	Kiln-dried lumber manufactured from purchased lumber	321999 0192 0			+		+	
12	Receipts for contract kiln drying	321999 0194 6			-			
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.							
13		18						
		26					+	
14					_	+	+	
15		34						
16		42						
17		59					_	
18		67						
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify products worked on and kind of work.)							
			1					

22	DET	AIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE -	Continued				
ö				Census product	Products shipped and ot receipts		
ie No.		Products and services	code	Value, f.o.b. plant			
Line					\$ Bil.	Mil.	Tho
	0734			0730	0731	1 1	
20	Misce	ellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, sc	rap, refuse, etc.)	000999 8000 5			
21		es - Sales of products bought and sold without further is ssing, or assembly		000999 8900 6			
22	тот	AL (Should equal @, line A)		770000 0000 8			
23	-28	Not Applicable.		•			
	(Mar 0011 0012	 k "X" only ONE box.) In operation Under construction, development, or exploration 0013 Temporarily or sease Ceased operation - 0 Sold or leased to an Give date at right Al 	Give date at right	→	Month	Day	Year
		and mailing address	below 7				
		0060 Name of new owner or operator	Ientification Number				
			Enter EIN of owner <i>(9 dig</i>		-		
		0062 Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)					
		0063 City, town, village, etc.		0064 State 0065 Z	IP Code		
						-	
		Please use this space for any explanations that may be					
30	CER	TIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and w	as prepared in acc	cordance with the	e instru	ctions.	
ls th	e time	period covered by this report a calendar year?	Month	Year		Month	Year
	ΠY	es 0079 🗌 No - Enter time period covered	FROM 0070		TO 0071		
0078	Name o	of person to contact regarding this report 0	073 Title				
		Area code Number Extens	sion	Area code	1 1	Numb	er
	T .						
	Telep		Fax	0075		-	

ဖ
S
0
က
\sim
N
Э